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Schedule of Fees 2024-25        

 

 

 

 

 

The fees per term for the year 1st September 2024 to 31st August 2025 are: 

 
 

Item 2024-25 

Fees:  Reception to Year 6 £6,450 

Fees:  Nursery full-time* £6,350 

Fees:  Nursery mornings only £3,680 

Fees:  Individual afternoon sessions £53 

Registration fee £150 

Acceptance deposit £3,000 

Clubs (except Muay Thai, Circus Skills, 

LAMDA, Chess, Pottery, MTech, Imagination, 

Creative Movements) 

£120 

After School Care: per hour 3.30pm to 

6.00pm 

£14 

After School Care: per 15 mins after 6.00pm £14 

Child Student Visa handling fee £600 

Contribution to Head’s Discretionary Fund 
(optional) 

£15 

Late payment charge £150 

 

The above fees exclude VAT and will change from 1 January 2025. 

 

The School participates in the statutory universal offer of 15 hours of free education to all 3 and 

4 year olds.  The first 15 hours of education per week is offered at zero cost with additional 

hours being charged for at the following rates per term: 

 

• Nursery Mornings Only  £2,488.70 

• Nursery Full Time*   £5,158.70 

• Reception    £5,258.70 

 

* Nursery Full Time fees include flexible collection times from 3.30-6.00pm on Mondays to 

Thursdays and to 5.30pm on Fridays. 
 

 

SCC(04.09.2024) 


